
       
Schützenverein Marchegg

Österreichische STAATSMEISTERSCHAFT  2003
 150 Scheiben Jagdlich Trap (JFA)

Landesverband Oberösterreich
17. August 2003

Allgemeine Klasse:

PL NR ZUNAME VORNAME Vjwö Nr. Land 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ges ST
1 3 ROSSKOPF Helmut jun 1921 NÖ 25 25 22 25 24 23 144 22
2 5 ZOTTER Andreas 588 BGL 25 22 25 24 23 25 144 19
3 63 HAAS Rudolf 1768 NÖ 21 24 25 24 24 24 142
4 10 KAMMERBERGER Leopold 1880 NÖ 22 23 22 24 24 24 139
5 22 LUKAS Franz 1148 ST 23 22 23 24 24 23 139
6 21 OTTMANN Mathias 2008 K 21 24 22 24 23 24 138
7 37 FALKNER Erwin, Mag.1307 ST 23 23 23 24 24 21 138
8 8 REXEIS Franz 1116 ST 22 24 23 23 21 24 137
9 15 DIENST Johann, jun.1850 NÖ 22 23 24 24 21 23 137
10 39 HANL Christian 4026 OÖ 23 24 22 22 24 22 137
11 23 LAMMER Karl 1048 ST 23 22 22 24 22 23 136

34 SCHMORANZ Emmerich 1706 NÖ 22 22 25 24 22 21 136
13 18 GABER Franz STM6056 ST 22 23 23 21 22 24 135

42 TSCHERNER Gerald 5003 S 24 21 22 21 22 25 135
15 46 KEIMELMAYR Christian 148 OÖ 24 24 21 24 22 19 134

20 NEUBAUER Klaus 4027 OÖ 24 23 20 24 23 20 134
32 SCHANDL Franz 1980 NÖ 24 24 19 23 22 22 134
24 STRAUSS Herbert K2004 K 23 22 20 24 22 23 134

19 65 GRAS Walter B1012 BGL 23 22 21 21 24 22 133
51 RAGGINGER Josef SB5006 SLZB 22 21 22 24 22 22 133

21 59 GINGL Erwin STM6057 ST 24 24 23 20 23 18 132
40 KIESLING Ernst 1560 NÖ 22 22 22 24 19 23 132
17 TSCHERNER Adolf STM6032 ST 21 23 23 21 22 22 132
14 ZETTEL Georg 1554 NÖ 21 24 22 22 22 21 132

25 26 ADLER Josef 6024 ST 22 21 24 21 24 19 131
26 38 PINTER Dietmar 2648 KÄ 23 21 23 20 23 20 130
27 27 AUER Engelbert 162 OÖ 21 23 23 22 19 20 128

47 GABER Friedrich 2105 T 19 21 21 23 21 23 128
62 HÖCHFURTNER Werner 736 SLZB 23 22 23 21 19 20 128
12 HOLZER Josef 5 OÖ 21 21 23 22 19 22 128
33 KAMPL Franz 2619 KÄ 21 23 19 23 24 18 128
16 LEITNER Peter K2003 KÄ 23 22 20 18 23 22 128
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53 MOSER Peter 4011 OÖ 24 19 19 22 23 21 128
1 ROSENAUER Jens 2083 NÖ 22 19 23 21 22 21 128

35 67 GRAS Franz B1012 BGL 19 24 21 21 21 18 124
66 TALOS Roland 513 BGL 20 18 22 21 20 23 124

37 41 EBERL Reinhard 2278 T 20 19 19 19 21 20 118
19 PETZ Roland 645 BGL 19 21 19 20 18 21 118

39 28 AICHINGER Günther 5008 S 16 18 20 21 19 20 114
40 31 AICHINGER Bernhard OÖ4034 OÖ 18 20 15 20 21 19 113
41 49 DRAUCH Julius 1055 BGL 21 17 21 19 16 17 111
42 55 FAULAND Christian 2961 NÖ 17 18 19 20 19 15 108

48 MANZENREITER Gernot OÖ4037 OÖ 20 19 20 15 20 14 108
44 4 GAAL Andreas B1029 BGL 17 22 16 18 15 19 107
45 29 BERGER Franz Christian2635 KÄ 14 17 17 15 22 19 104
46 6 SCHREYER Hubert NÖ3099 NÖ 14 18 19 17 14 18 100

Senioren Klasse:

PL NR ZUNAME VORNAME Vjwö Nr. Land 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ges ST
1 25 STRAUSS Heinrich NÖ3122 NÖ 21 21 23 24 25 20 134
2 57 KOWAROVSKY Dieter, Ing. 1642 NÖ 22 21 19 23 22 23 130
3 43 SCHMIDT Rudolf 2127 T 19 24 23 21 23 19 129
4 68 KÖRRER Franz B1014 BGL 21 23 21 20 20 23 128
5 50 WEIDNER Gerhard 731 SLZB 19 21 19 23 23 22 127
6 30 SCHWAIGER Josef 905 ST 22 20 20 25 23 17 127
7 2 PUCHER Ernst 906 ST 23 17 21 19 24 22 126
8 7 ROSSKOPF Helmut sen1875 NÖ 19 22 23 19 22 19 124
9 56 ROITHMEIER Helmut 198 OÖ 21 21 19 21 23 18 123
10 61 ZOTTER Eduard   678 BGL 21 21 20 14 20 21 117
11 58 HUBER Max 2254 T 20 21 20 18 18 19 116
12 35 LEIBETSEDER ING Helmut 9 OÖ 16 19 18 19 21 16 109
13 54 SCHMIDJELL Helmut 714 SLZB 19 19 22 18 12 18 108
14 60 DEXLER Franz 1159 ST 15 15 19 14 16 12 91
15 69 ANDERES Herbert 1895 NÖ 20 23 18 16 0 0 77
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Damen:

PL NR ZUNAME VORNAME Vjwö Nr. Land 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ges ST KO
1 64 GABER Marianne 1181 ST 15 14 18 14 11 16 88 11 1
2 70 LEIBETSEDER Claudia OÖ4006 OÖ 15 12 12 16 18 15 88 11
3 11 ZOTTER Sylvia B1046 BGL 12 13 13 14 14 11 77

Jugend:

PL NR ZUNAME VORNAME Vjwö Nr. Land 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ges
1 13 HOFER Mario 2133 T 21 23 23 22 22 16 127
2 9 REITBAUER Daniel NÖ3089 NÖ 18 20 17 18 20 19 112
3 36 BAUMANN Peter 2009 K 16 16 18 19 19 19 107

Schüler

PL NR ZUNAME VORNAME Vjwö Nr. Land 1 2 3 4 5 6 Ges
1 52 BLIEM Benjamin T7003 T 22 21 24 22 23 22 134
2 45 HOLLAUS Georg T7001 T 16 20 21 21 18 19 115
3 44 ROSENAUER Arthur NÖ3091 NÖ 13 21 19 18 20 19 110

Bewerbsleiter: Ing. Dieter Kowarovsky

Jury: Ing. Helmut Leibetseder (OÖ), Josef Adler (STM), Friedrich Gaber (T), 
Leopold Kammerberger (NÖ), Eduard Zotter (BL)

Richter: 
Emil Richter, Hubert Fitzthum, Konrad Staringer, Walter Mlcuch

Wetter: sonnig, heiß 30 Grad

http://home.pages.at/svmarchegg/ Seite  3 von 3



       
Schützenverein Marchegg

Österreichische STAATSMEISTERSCHAFT  2003
 150 Scheiben Jagdlich Trap (JFA)

Landesverband Oberösterreich
17. August 2003

Mannschaft
1 Niederösterreich 1 67 71 66 71 70 70 415

63 HAAS Rudolf 142

10 KAMMERBERGER Leopold 139

32 SCHANDL Franz 134

2 Niederösterreich 4 68 72 68 71 67 67 413
3 ROSSKOPF Helmut jun 144

15 DIENST Johann, jun. 137

14 ZETTEL Georg 132

3 Steiermark 1 68 69 68 71 67 68 411
37 FALKNER Erwin, Mag. 138

8 REXEIS Franz 137

23 LAMMER Karl 136

4 Kärnten 1 67 68 62 66 68 69 400
21 OTTMANN Mathias 138

24 STRAUSS Herbert 134

16 LEITNER Peter 128

5 Öberösterreich 2 71 66 61 68 70 63 399
39 HANL Christian 137

20 NEUBAUER Klaus 134

53 MOSER Peter 128

6 Steiermark 2 66 65 66 70 69 62 398
22 LUKAS Franz 139

17 TSCHERNER Adolf 132

30 SCHWAIGER Josef 127

7 Niederösterreich 2 65 62 71 69 69 62 398
34 SCHMORANZ Emmerich 136

25 STRAUSS Heinrich 134

1 ROSENAUER Jens 128

8 Steiermark 3 68 68 70 62 69 61 398
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18 GABER Franz 135

59 GINGL Erwin 132

26 ADLER Josef 131

9 Salzburg 1 69 64 67 66 63 67 396
42 TSCHERNER Gerald 135

51 RAGGINGER Josef 133

62 HÖCHFURTNER Werner 128

10 Öberösterreich 1 66 68 67 68 60 61 390
46 KEIMELMAYR Christian 134

27 AUER Engelbert 128

12 HOLZER Josef 128

11 Tirol 1 59 68 67 66 66 61 387
43 SCHMIDT Rudolf 132

47 GABER Friedrich 128

13 HOFER Mario 127

12 Burgenland 2 62 64 64 63 65 63 381
65 GRAS Walter 133

67 GRAS Franz 124

66 TALOS Roland 124

13 Burgenland 1 65 64 64 58 61 67 379
5 ZOTTER Andreas 144

19 PETZ Roland 118

61 ZOTTER Eduard   117

14 Tirol 2 58 60 64 62 62 61 367
52 BLIEM Benjamin 134

41 EBERL Reinhard 118

45 HOLLAUS Georg 115

15 Kärnten 2 58 61 59 58 69 57 362
38 PINTER Dietmar 130

33 KAMPL Franz 128
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29 BERGER Franz Christian 104

16 Oberösterreich 3 59 60 54 56 64 51 344
56 ROITHMEIER Helmut 123

31 AICHINGER Bernhard 113

48 MANZENREITER Gernot 108

17 Niederösterreich 3 64 66 59 63 41 46 339
40 KIESLING Ernst 132

57 KOWAROVSKY Dieter, Ing. 130

69 ANDERES Herbert 77

18 Niederösterreich 5 51 60 59 54 56 56 336
7 ROSSKOPF Helmut sen 124

9 REITBAUER Daniel 112

6 SCHREYER Hubert 100
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